MEDICAL PULP
PRODUCT CATALOG



Male Urinal Bulbous
1000ml

Adaptor for Urinal Bulbous
(Female Urinal)

Lid for
Male Urinal Bulbous

Made from

BIODEGRADABLE
Double Lined Kraft

Graduated Measuring Jug
1000ml

MUB1000

=Y
o
o

AUB1000

200

LMU1000

1000

GMJ1000

100

KNDO0700

w
o
o

Kidney Dish
700ml

KNDO0950

300

Kidney Dish
950ml

GPB1000

-
o
o

General Purpose Bowl
1000ml

General Semi Bowl
1500ml

GSB1500

-
o
o

General Purpose Pot General Purpose Bowl General Wash Bowl General Wash Bowl
2000ml 3000ml 3000ml 4000ml

GPP2000

100

GPB3000

100

GWB3000

100

o,

@]
Detergent-Proof Of P

GWB4000

100

o

@]
Detergent-Proof | C o

Bedpan Liner Graduated Bedpan Support Maxi Slipper Pan Liner Midi Slipper Pan Liner
2000ml <100kg 2000ml 1300ml

BPG2000

100

BPS2000

Y
o

MSP2000

100

MSP1300

100

© 2026 APEX PULP PTE LTD. All rights reserved.




Made from

BIODEGRADABLE
Sugarcane Bagasse

Kidney Dish Injection Tray Procedure Tray Instrument Tray
950ml 2-Compartment 4-Compartment 1000ml

2 g g g

o o =] _ =]

o N N > -

2} . o) - (6] (/2]

4 | N < » | = :

X - [

4
300 / 300 100 500 ~

Injection Tray Injection Tray Specimen Cup Gallipot
350ml 200ml 300ml 90ml

TI1J0350
TiJo200
CUP0300
CUP0090

1000 1000 1000 1000 =

Features Description & Features —» Med:(;:_: EUE
e Able to retain water for at least 4 hours

*  Non-sterile, single use

» Biodegradable and compostable

» Disposable into macerator or appropriate waste bin

*  Manufactured in accordance with PAS29:1999
Disposable Pulp Products For Use in Healthcare '

Item Code —»

CUPO0050

Quantity per carton —3 [1000

Suitable for:

A M O & &

Hospitals Nursing Homes Personal Use Medical Clinics  Disability Homes

@ E /’ 7/.T\ g(,ERA )%

Single-Use Water Retention Eco-Friendly Recycled Macerator Friendly F."

[=]5%7=a
i 4@ ~PEX PULP
compliant Manufacturer of Moulded Pulps

SIRIM

ECO-LABEL EU 2015/863 PAS29:1999 9001:2015 13485:2016 sales@apexpulp.com







