



MEDICAL PULP PRODUCT CATALOG





Made from
BIODEGRADABLE
Double Lined Kraft

Male Urinal Bulbous 1000ml	Adaptor for Urinal Bulbous (Female Urinal)	Lid for Male Urinal Bulbous	Graduated Measuring Jug 1000ml
 MUB1000 100	 AUB1000 200	 LMU1000 1000	 GMJ1000 100

Kidney Dish 700ml	Kidney Dish 950ml	General Purpose Bowl 1000ml	General Semi Bowl 1500ml
 KND0700 300	 KND0950 300	 GPB1000 100	 GSB1500 100

General Purpose Pot 2000ml	General Purpose Bowl 3000ml	General Wash Bowl 3000ml	General Wash Bowl 4000ml
 GPP2000 100	 GPB3000 100	 GWB3000 100	 GWB4000 100

Bedpan Liner Graduated 2000ml	Bedpan Support <100kg	Maxi Slipper Pan Liner 2000ml	Midi Slipper Pan Liner 1300ml
 BPG2000 100	 BPS2000 40	 MSP2000 100	 MSP1300 100



Made from
BIODEGRADABLE
Sugarcane Bagasse

Kidney Dish 950ml	Injection Tray 2-Compartment	Procedure Tray 4-Compartment	Instrument Tray 1000ml
KNS0950 300	T2C2000 300	T4C2000 100	TIS1000 500

Injection Tray 350ml	Injection Tray 200ml	Specimen Cup 300ml	Gallipot 90ml
TIJ0350 1000	TIJ0200 1000	CUP0300 1000	CUP0090 1000

Features

- Able to retain water for at least 4 hours
- Non-sterile, single use
- Biodegradable and compostable
- Disposable into macerator or appropriate waste bin
- Manufactured in accordance with PAS29:1999
Disposable Pulp Products For Use in Healthcare

Description & Features →

Item Code →

Quantity per carton →

Medicine Cup 50ml
CUP0050 1000

Suitable for:



Hospitals



Nursing Homes



Personal Use



Medical Clinics



Disability Homes



Single-Use



Water Retention



Eco-Friendly



Recycled



Macerator Friendly



ECO-LABEL



EU 2015/863



PAS29:1999



9001:2015



13485:2016



APEX PULP™
Manufacturer of Moulded Pulps

sales@apexpulp.com



APEX PULP PTE. LTD.
132 Joo Seng Road #04-01, Singapore 368358
Office Tel : +65 6817 8969
WhatsApp : +65 9820 4940